
Ice Power Cup  24.1.2015  Tampere   T15-48
Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 Julia VISKARI 5.kyu Fudoshin Rauma

2 Milla PYRRÖ 5.kyu Yama-Arashi, Varkaus

3 Susanna SUNDBERG 3.kyu Hontai Judo, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 Alina NÄTTI 4.kyu Turun Judoseura

5 Venla LAIHO 4.kyu Nummelan Judo

6 Aino ASKLÖF 3.kyu Kirkkonummen JS

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Julia VISKARI Milla PYRRÖ 0 - 10 1:37

10

4 52 Alina NÄTTI Venla LAIHO 0 - 10 0:54

10

1 33 Julia VISKARI Susanna SUNDBERG 0 - 10 0:39

10

4 64 Alina NÄTTI Aino ASKLÖF 0 - 10 0:26

10

2 35 Milla PYRRÖ Susanna SUNDBERG 0 - 10 0:37

10

5 66 Venla LAIHO Aino ASKLÖF 0 - 7 3:00

7

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

SUNDBERG
10

LAIHO
0

8

ASKLÖF
10

PYRRÖ
0

9

SUNDBERG
10

ASKLÖF
0

SUNDBERG

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 17

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Susanna SUNDBERG, Hontai Judo, H:ki

Aino ASKLÖF, Kirkkonummen JS

Venla LAIHO, Nummelan Judo

Milla PYRRÖ, Yama-Arashi, Varkaus


